Position

P.W. Supervisor

Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Other Positions Held City

Willits
Willits
Willits
Willits
Willits
Willits

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$76,226
$40,597
$38,080
$31,529
$21,515
$21,439

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,823
$19,756
$9,114
$26,036
$2,668
$25,797



