Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
P.W. Supervisor		Willits	Public Works	\$76,226	\$30,823
Maintenance Worker		Willits	Public Works	\$40,597	\$19,756
Maintenance Worker		Willits	Public Works	\$38,080	\$9,114
Maintenance Worker		Willits	Public Works	\$31,529	\$26,036
Maintenance Worker		Willits	Public Works	\$21,515	\$2,668
Maintenance Worker		Willits	Public Works	\$21,439	\$25,797